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Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 1431 General Bill, By Leatherman, Campbell, Grooms, Alexander, L. Martin, Coleman, Ford, Cleary, Hutto, McGill,
Nicholson, Anderson, Williams, Pinckney, Hayes, O'Dell, Land, Malloy, Jackson, Matthews, Elliott, Setzler, Fair,
Reese, Lourie and Sheheen
Summary: Capital improvement bond
     A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1377 OF 1968, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF STATE CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT BONDS, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE ADDITIONAL PROJECTS AND CONFORM THE AGGREGATE
PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDNESS AMOUNT TO THE ADDITIONAL AMOUNTS AUTHORIZED BY THIS ACT.
04/11/12 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
04/11/12 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 7)
04/18/12 Senate Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/25/12 Senate Minority Report Removed (Senate Journal-page 28)
04/25/12 Senate Read second time (Senate Journal-page 28)
04/25/12 Senate Roll call Ayes-40  Nays-3 (Senate Journal-page 28)
04/26/12 Senate Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 7)
05/01/12 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 13)
05/01/12 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 13)
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